
BEF BACK TO SCHOOL RESULTS 2nd OCTOBER 2010

ORGANIZERS: Ian Truran and Dawn Fox

JUDGE: Lesley Cox

COURSE DESIGNER: Steve Gibbons

Class 1 - Hunter Horse Over Fences 2'6", Open

1st - Escudero/Jennifer Howard

2nd - Landtango/Sonia Ringer

3rd - Boom Boom Pow/Sonia Ringer

4th - Emerson/Philip Correia

5th - Laredo/Patrice Swan

6th - My Hazel/Dana Adderley

.

Class 2 - Hunter Pony Over Fences 2'6"

1st - Dream Catcher/Jahdayna Samuels

2nd - Cloudy Hill/Madison Golinski

.

Class 3 - Equitation Over Fences 2'6", Open

1st - Jennifer Howard/Escudero

2nd - Khaleb Tota/Hey Dude

3rd - Ashley Gibbs/Landtango

4th - Keira Whited/Itza Miracle

5th - Dana Adderley/My Hazel

6th - Riley Correia/24 Carrot

.

Class 4 - Hunter Horse Over Fences 2'9", Open

1st - Starstruck/Jaeda Smith

2nd - 24 Carrot/Cindy Redford

3rd - Limited Edition/Rebecca Carne

4th - Brown Eyed Girl/Olivia Jordan

5th - Wiriana/Suzette Sailsman

.

Class 5 - Hunter Pony Over Fences 2'9"

1st - Cloudy Hill/Madison Golinski

.

Class 6 - Equitation Over Fences 2'9", Open

1st - Suzette Sailsman/Wiriana



2nd - Rebecca Carne/Limited Edition

3rd - Cindy Redford/24 Carrot

4th - Azaria Smith/Gold River

5th - Olivia Jordan/Brown Eyed Girl

6th - Jaeda Smith/Starstruck

.

Class 7 - Hunter Horse Over Fences 3'0", Open

1st - Just A Rose/Claire Howard

2nd - Wanderpreis/Alison Dyer-Fagundo

.

Class 8 - Equitation Over Fences, 3'0", Open

1st - Just A Rose/Claire Howard

2nd - Wanderpreis/Alison Dyer-Fagundo

.

Class 9 - Equitation Over Poles, Open

1st - Hannah Simmons/Um A Onion

.

Class 10 - Equitation Over X Rails, Open

1st - Lianne Simon/Dream Catcher

2nd - Phoebe Heslop/The Roan Ranger

3rd - Isabella Benson/Boom Boom Pow

4th - Kristen Bean/Dream Come True

5th - Casey Truran/The Guardian

.

Class 11 - Equitation Over Fences 2'0", Open

1st - Hailey Doyles/Maximus

2nd - Khaleb Tota/Affjordable

3rd - Keira Whited/Itza Miracle

4th - Isabella Benson/Boom Boom Pow

5th - Casey Truran/The Guardian

6th - Kristen Bean/Dream Come True

.

Class 12 - Equitation Over Fences 2'3", Open

1st - Keira Whited/Itza Miracle

2nd - Melissa Tatem-Samson/Limited Edition

3rd - Khaleb Tota/Affjordable

.



Class 14 - Adult Hunter, Flat

1st - Lancelot/Alison Dyer-Fagundo

2nd - Limited Eddition/Rebecca Carne

3rd - Emerson/Philip Correia

4th - Just A Rose/Claire Howard

5th - Boom Boom Pow/Sonia Pereira

6th - Wiriana/Suzette Sailsman

.

Class 15 - Walk Trot Pony, Flat

1st - The Guardian/Casey Truran

2nd - Dream Come True/Kristen Bean

3rd - Um A Onion/Hannah Simmons

4th - The Roan Ranger/Phoebe Heslop

5th - Keegan/Christian Truran

.

Class 16 - Adult Equitation, Flat

1st - Alison Dyer-Fagundo/Lancelot

2nd - Rebecca Carne/Limited Edition

3rd - Jennifer Howard/Escudero

4th - Patrice Swan/Laredo

5th - Claire Howard/Just A Rose

6th - Cindy Redford/24 Carrot

.

Class 17 - Hunter Pony, Flat

1st - Keegan/Christian Truran

2nd - The Roan Ranger/Phoebe Heslop

3rd - Dream Catcher/Lianne Simon

4th - The Guardian/Casey Truran

5th - Cloudy Hill/Madison Golinski

6th - La Shante/Sophia Shanks

.

Class 18 - Junior Hunter Horse, Flat

1st - Limited Edition/Melissa Tatem-Samson

2nd - Brown Eyed Girl/Olivia Jordan

3rd - Landtango/Ashley Gibbs

4th - Hey Dude/Khaleb Tota

5th - Starstruck/Jaeda Smith



6th - Itza Miracle/Keira Whited

.

Class 19 - Junior Equitation 15-18 Years, Flat

1st - Olivia Jordan/Brown Eyed Girl

2nd - Melissa Tatem-Samson/Limited Edition

3rd - Ashley Gibbs/Landtango

4th - Catrina Stephens/Painted Perfection

.

Class 20 - Junior Equitation 12-14 Years, Flat

1st - Jahdayna Samuels/Dream Catcher

2nd - Riley Correai/24 Carrot

3rd - Azaria Smith/Gold River

4th - Jaeda Smith/Starstruck

5th - Keira Whited/Itza Miracle

.

Class 21 - Junior Equitation 12 Years & Under, Flat

1st - Madison Golinski/Cloudy Hill

2nd - Khaleb Tota/Hey Dude

3rd - Sophia Shanks/La Shante

4th - Casey Truran/The Guardian

5th - Phoebe Heslop/The Roan Ranger

6th - Kristen Bean/Dream Come True

.

Class 22 - Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under

1st - Lianne Simon/Dream Catcher

2nd - Casey Truran/The Guardian

3rd - Christian Truran/Keegan

4th - Hannah Simmons/Maximus

5th - Stephanie Trott/La Shante

6th - Lauren Smith/The Roan Ranger

.

Class 23 - Walk & Trot Equitation Open

1st - Christian Truran/Keegan|

2nd - Abby Malpas/The Roan Ranger

.

Class 24 - Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years

1st - Alison Flood/Keegan



2nd - Skyler Trott/La Shante


